Division: CLASSIC16
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Team
GARY BECKER-GARY GANGER

RANDY PECK-BEN HART

BRENT FETHEROLF-BRIAN POE
MIKE SPICER-BRAD BALDWIN
JAMI NORMAN-STEVE DALTON
MITCH DUNCAN-RAY PURCELL
KEVIN COLLINS-SCOTT NEWLON
DONALD SIBLEY-STEVE SORRELL
CODY SEEGER-CALVIN STANNARD
ROB THIVENER-SETH DOWNING
TONY CANNON-WILL PRESELY
MIKE SMITH-JERRY SMITH
RONNIE RIGGS-DAVE GRIFFIN
DIRK DAVENPORT-RON NUTTER
BLAIR SHAFER-DICK SHAFER
KARL GUEGOLD-RICH CARTER
RAY MC GRAW-TRICIA MC GRAW
DAVE MAURICE-*STEVE KIRBY
RICK WRIGHT-JOHN URDAK

JEFF STORMS-DALE MASTERS
BUDDY BUSSE-CARLA LONGSTRETH
LEROY REASE-FRANK REASE
COREY CAMPBELL-KEVIN SPEARS
DAVID SCALES-JORDAN SCALES
LORI POVISIL-BETH MILLS

JOHN DAWSON-CODY DAWSON
TOM PARRISH-MIKE PARRISH
RANDY TARMAN-DON YEAGER
JOHN BARNETT-JEREMY REESE
SEAN PICKRELL-JEFF WILSON
GARY MOHLER-TONY COLLINS

OHIO MEGA BASS TOURNAMENT TRAIL

10/20-10/21/2016 KENTUCKY-BARKLEY LAKES
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CLASSIC CHAMPIONSHIP
KENTUCKY/BARKLEY LAKES

DAY-1 DAY-2

Team# B/F Wgt B/F Wgt
78.00 10.73 4.51 17.03
90.00 4.42 17.24 5.01 15.28
37.00 3.16 3.16 4.99 14.92
25.00 3.10 12.80 3.87 14.73
1.00 5.27 15.72 14.01
57.00 3.13 9.35 3.74 13.67
24.00 3.52 12.66 3.32 13.32
13.00 4.30 12.91 4.02 13.27
114.00 4.14 17.09 3.80 13.26
10.00 3.64 14.90 3.07 12.73
36.00 297 12.09 3.00 12.64
12.00 6.97 11.95
48.00 9.70 3.16 11.88
16.00 5.75 15.72 10.71
130.00 4.52 18.57 5.46 9.37
46.00 3.65 3.65 8.99
110.00 5.54 8.83
2.00 2.66 11.28 8.55
26.00 7.03 8.53
89.00 7.40
59.00 3.58 9.02 7.1
38.00 10.21 6.69
109.00 3.24 10.59 6.40
49.00 6.00
115.00 5.82
71.00 3.74 12.44 5.27
5.00 4.94 4.90
123.00 3.76 16.04 4.84
112.00 4.31 4.79 4.79
62.00 11.61 4.02
117.00 2.92 13.28 3.38

OVERALL
Total Fish
17.03 5/5
1528 5/5
1492 4/4
1473 5/5
14.01 5/5
13.67 5/5
1332 5/5
1327 5/5
1326 5/5
1273 5/5
1264 5/5
1195 5/5
11.88 5/5
10.71 5/5
9.37 3/3
899 5/5
883 4/4
855 4/4
853 4/4
740 3/3
7.1 3/3
6.69 3/3
640 3/3
6.00 3/3
582 3/3
527 3/3
490 2/2
484 2/2
479  1/1
4.02 2/2
338 2/2
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PAYOUT DESCRIPTION
$600.00  PLATINUM S/P FIRST
$630.00 PLAT S/P SECOND & B/B
$240.00  PLATINUM S/P THIRD

$610.00 1ST B/B



Division: CLASSIC16
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Team

BRAD BALDWIN-MILES JOHNSON
JEFF KAUTH-PAT BRITT

JEFF BAIRD-GARY ROBERSON
CRAIG BURWELL-LEE HOUCK
SCOTT CLARK-JASON ABELLA
DENNIS CRUSE-Un-assigned

JOE FUSNER-JOE GALLAGHER
SHANE GERBER-MIKE CULLOP
TODD HAHN-CORY HARTFIELD
KEN HARVILLE-ART JOHNSON
GARY HOFFMAN JR-GLEN TUCKER
GARY HOFFMAN SR-MELVIN MC NEAL
BRYON KILGORE-BONNIE KILGORE
ROBERT SISSON-JEREMY YOUNG
GENE STEINKE-DAVE BURTON
CHRIS STORTS-ED MAHLE

Teams Fished: 47.00
Total Fish Weighed: 122.00
Total Fish Released: 122 (100%)

Total Fish Weight: 305.49

OHIO MEGA BASS TOURNAMENT TRAIL

CLASSIC CHAMPIONSHIP
KENTUCKY/BARKLEY LAKES
10/20-10/21/2016 KENTUCKY-BARKLEY LAKES

Boat#
1.00

3.00
45.00
37.00
16.00

6.00
22.00
40.00
47.00
27.00

9.00
10.00
44.00
20.00
42.00
35.00

Team#

40.00
30.00
124.00

126.00
127.00
120.00
9.00
128.00
6.00
121.00
106.00
8.00
41.00

DAY-1
BIF Wgt
392 12.10
320  11.30
9.20

6.04

6.66

3.76

3.00 9.14
4.02

9.34

10.83

3.38

2.02 2.02

Hours Fished: 18.00
Average Weight / Fish: 2.50
Average #Fish / Team: 2.60

Average Weight / Team: 6.36

DAY-2 OVERALL PAYOUT
B/F Wgt Total Fish
3.06 3.06 2/2
2.14 2.14 214 1/1



